Service units »variobloc«  6-12-VW
10/2014 © Riegler   6-12-VW Data subject to change 3.1
Service units, 3-part
Size 2
VW 14 VW 15 VW 16
G 1/2
G 3/4
G 1 (Connection plate)

Bowl guard
Metal bowl
Order example: VW 14 M
Please use the suffix »A« to order
automatic draining
Description
- Block design
- Flow direction indicated by arrows on
   front plate
Accessories
Fixing bracket 630/2-B
Compact conn. set G 1/2 VZ 103
Tee holder for VZ 103 / VZ 104 VZ 302
Compact conn. set G 3/4 VZ 104
Fixing bracket VZ 719
Plastic tank       Filter VZ 502
Plastic tank
with automatic drain valve
VZ 512
Metal tank         Filter VZ 552
Metal tank
with automatic drain valve
VZ 562
Automatic drain valve 655.6.900
Plastic tank       Oil-mist lubr. VZ 602
Metal tank         Oil-mist lubr. VZ 652
6-12-VW  Service units »variobloc«
3.2  Data subject to change © Riegler   6-12-VW 10/2014
Dimensions [mm]
G 1/2-
G 3/4
G 1
A 210 264
B 274
C 70
ØD 39
E 98
F 35
H 44
I M42x1.5
J 194
K 18
ØL 5,4
M 106
ØN 50
V G 1/4
VW 14 VW 15 VW 16
Main spare parts
Part Part No.
Set of wearing parts
Filter element 40 µm
Drip attachment
Drip attachment, metal
VZ 782
VZ 742
VZ 721
VZ 731
Flow rates
  VW
14
VW
15
VW
16
Nominal flow
 p2 6 bar / ∆ 1 bar
QN
[l/min] 3400 5000 5000
 Special units
Part
 Filter element 5 µm
NPT thread
VZ 742/5